G.N. 2092 COMPANIES REGISTRY
COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

Pursuant to section 746(2) of the Companies Ordinance, notice is hereby given that the names of
the undermentioned companies have been struck off the Companies Register, and the companies
dissolved as from the date of the publication of this notice:—

2947729 22North HK Limited

2722483 Sth Dimension Limited T2 AR A
2722592 A COLLECTIVE PTE. LIMITED

0760466 A.L.C. INTERNATIONAL LIMITED BE R A TR A E]
2852927 AITOL TECH LIMITED

0170605 ALBERT TSANG JEWELRY DESIGN LIMITED MR AIRAE

2110043 ALL FINE INDUSTRIAL & TRADING LIMITED +&+ETEARAH
2959547 ALLIED CHARM (HONG KONG) LIMITED It (F &) AR AE]

1761501 AOKAI INTERNATIONAL TRADE (HK) CO., LIMITED Y ERE 5 (F A IRAE]

1761749 ARMADA TRADING LIMITED

1761741 ASIA PACIFIC ENERGY SOLUTION LIMITED o KEIRERRAH]
1631934 ASIATECH DIRECT LIMITED e el |
2722074 Aisong International Trading Co., Limited

2959808 Ality Holding Group Limited
2542775 Ambrasia (OBOR) Industries Limited
2542774 Ambrasia Multimedia Corporation Limited

2387232 Ander International Limited

0907701 BALDWIN UNION TECHNOLOGY LIMITED EERB A RMTEIRAE
2263858 BLUEBERRY ENTERTAINMENT INVESTMENT LIMITED RS AR A
1470336 BONWAY PLASTIC CO., LIMITED BRI AR AE
1761656 BOOYU INDUSTRIAL & DEVELOPMENT CO., LIMITED MR EESRAIRAT
1924555 BRIDGE CHANCE CO., LIMITED Al e AR E
2866462 BRIGHT LIKE TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED JEREE SRR AR A E

2852968 BUSINESS LINE CO., LIMITED

2722067 BUTTERFLY INT'L TRADE CO. LIMITED

2105885 Babygreen Group Limited INEEEEE TR T
2385482 Billboard Radio China Limited



2262099
0203641
1246080
1612946

2134239
1470005

0113472
2261968
2852686
0282524
0849418
2961094
1773334
2385556
2263627
2852918
2961097
2852722
2706182

2722656
2706154
2852764
2263842
0314052
2852921
1919334
0905976
2852817
1142442

1755860
2385480

Billion Great Management Limited

CALIFORNIA AIR LIMITED

CEF CBE Limited

CHADAOFANG (TAIWAN HOLDING) INDUSTRY LIMITED

CHEER GREAT TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
CHINA GREEN INDUSTRY INVESTMENT HOLDINGS LIMITED

CHINA MATE ENGINEERING LIMITED

CHINA RENMIN GROUP CO., LIMITED

CHO (HK) INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

CITY POINT NOMINEES LIMITED

COLOUR BAR LIMITED -THE-

COMING SOON PRODUCTIONS LIMITED
CONNOISSEUR CREATION LIMITED

COWIN GROUP (HK) LIMITED

CTR INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY CO., LIMITED
CYBEE SOLUTION LIMITED

Carol Kaedin Watch & Jewellery (Swiss) Group Limited
China Tech Group (HK) Limited

China U-Ton Solartech Technology (Hong Kong) Limited

Colourful Lee Limited

Cow Bear International Limited

DASHAN REAL ESTATE LIMITED

DG HOMTOM GROUP CO., LIMITED

DIGITAL ART & SERVICES COMPANY LIMITED

DIKAS TECH LIMITED

DOUBLE CITY GROUP INVESTMENT LIMITED

DR. BEAUTY AESTHETIC AND ANTIAGING CENTRE LIMITED
DRAGON T INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

EERDUOSI CITY NACAIYANG PASHM LIMITED

EYE-SMART SPECTACLES LIMITED

Ebuysunday (Hong Kong) Group Limited
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0907579
1924528
2416827

3078537

2385616

1470549
0849123
2262194
2947669
2047171
1346608
29471755
2852975
0763132
0282523
3078405

2105468
2947672
2542670
2959775
2947673
1919950
1761494
1470136
1924760
2961152
0907761
2110030
2387557
2722400
2263658

FINE KIND LIMITED
FOREVER (HK) FOOD CO. LIMITED

FOREVER LOVE HONG KONG INTERNATIONAL GROUP
LIMITED

FRANCE SCHUELLER INTERNATIONAL GROUP (CHINA)
COSMETICS LIMITED

FRENCH PICKS THE INTERNATIONAL COSMETICS CO.,
LIMITED

FRONTIER HONG KONG DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
FULLINK CORPORATION LIMITED

FUND VIEW ENTERPRISE LIMITED

Fast 43 Limited

Fine Man Company Limited

GERMANY WEILU PUMP INDUSTRY LIMITED
GIANTPROFILE DIGITAL TRADING SOLUTIONS LIMITED
GLOBAL INTERNATIONAL (HONG KONG) LIMITED
GRAND (H.K.) ENTERPRISE LIMITED

GREATGAIN NOMINEES LIMITED

GUANGDONG FOSHAN GUANJUN ROCHE BUILDING
MATERIALS LIMITED

GUANGZHOU LIGHT TIME LEATHER CO., LIMITED
Gabriel Choy Limited

Gavtra Trading Limited

Gnmn Hong Kong Co., Limited

Good Good Good Limited

HEALTHLINK MEDICAL LABORATORY LIMITED
HENCEN RUBBER (HONG KONG) COMPANY LIMITED
HETEC DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LIMITED
HI-TECH ENTERPRISE CONSULTANT CO. LIMITED
HK BANGXING TRADE CO., LIMITED

HK HONG REN TECHNOLOGY INT'L LIMITED

HK LONGESS ELECTRONICS TECH LIMITED

HK LONGXINGXIANG TRADING LIMITED

HK PUBLORD TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

HK Paul By Shares Limited
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2947593
2947511
2262178
2542089

1470542
2853113
1924505
1140241
2386656
2865520
2109872
1755804
1363747
2959751
2706084
2386777
1631542
2961016
2959520
2853078

2541472
2961136

2959409
2852994

3076882
2852753
2386966
2722365

2387494

1773198

HK TIANXIT INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
HONG JIE TRADE LIMITED
HONG KONG CUI LU TONG TRADE CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG GANGIIAN ENERGY AND CHEMICAL INDUSTRY
GROUP LIMITED

HONG KONG SANHOFANG PROPERTIES COMPANY LIMITED
HONGKONG AITA PROTECTIVE NET LIMITED

HONGKONG AOKAI INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG JINHE IMPORT & EXPORT LIMITED
HONGKONG QIDA LIGHTING CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG QUEEN INT'L GROUP CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG TONGYU TRADING CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG XIANGRUI TECHNOLOGY TRADING CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG XINYE ELECTRONIC CO., LIMITED

HONOUR ACCESS LIMITED

HWASE INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

Habit Manufacturing (China) Limited

Haina Energy Group Limited

HanYuan International Investment Co. Limited

Hong Kong Brand Clothing Co., Limited

Hong Kong Cultural Tourism Investment Group Co., Limited

Hong Kong Esports Club Limited

Hong Kong Fuyu Investment Management Services Limited

Hong Kong Herbal Medicine Technology Co., Limited

Hong Kong Lisa International Holdings Group Limited

Hong Kong Qingyuan Industry Limited
Hong Kong SanRenXing Holding Co., Limited
Hong Kong Xindalin Precision Machinery Co., Limited

Hong Kong ZYTenglian International Holdings Limited

HongKong Fuery International Holdings Limited

Hongkong Mamian International Education Co., Limited
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2959720
2706379
2263750
2706092

2961173

2959765
1346510

0611793
2110109
2109962
2261952
2262169
2555391
2959724
2852715
2385566
2736849

2852690
1755722
2947697
2706179
1756856
2105558
2706356
0760603

2722696
2959346
2402656
1470170
2947677

Hongkong Odia Trading Firm Limited

Howey International Co., Limited

LLINK ENTERTAINMENT COMPANY LIMITED
ITALY BINGSHAN FEIDIE INT'L DRESS LIMITED

International Wine & Cigar Taster Association Limited

Italy Gotivana Food Co., Limited

JAPAN SENZHIYUAN JAPANIZATION CO., LIMITED

JAYTA PETROCHEMICAL LIMITED

JETWIN INVESTMENT (HOLDING) LIMITED
JGJ Asia Group Limited

JIANGMEN YUELING ELECTRIC CO., LIMITED
IM FINCH INT. LIMITED

JTC Workshop Limited

JU FU MAO TRADING CO., LIMITED

JUMEI INT'L (HK) LIMITED

JiaJun Building Materials Co., Limited

Jiuhetang (Hong Kong) Yisheng Food Co., Limited

KAM CHEUK TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
KINGRISE CORPORATION LIMITED

Kairui Hong Kong Trading Co., Limited

LI DA MAO CO., LIMITED

LIAOCHENG HONGYU METAL CO., LIMITED
LILIAN & PARTNERS LIMITED

LINKS INTERNATIONAL GLOBAL LIMITED

LONGMAY WINNER INT'L ENTERPRISE (HK) INV. LIMITED

LUCKY NUMBER SLEVIN TRADING LIMITED

LZ PROJECT MANAGEMENT CO., LIMITED

Leader International Investment Holding Company Limited
Li Seng International Trade (HK) Limited

Loving Y.Y. Limited
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2402674
1920105
1246019
1756758
2402645
1924617
0759288
2947681
1761695
2722403
1245971

2706167
1142238
2109983
2959825
1924464
0850174
2853028
2706634
2959740
2852682
2947726
1142212
2555636
2959269
2110001
1761660

1346583

2961145

2947634

MAIWAY LIMITED

MEGA OCEAN TRADING LIMITED
MEGA SEA DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
METRO FAME INVESTMENT LIMITED
MFT MEDICARE CO., LIMITED
MINGDING INDUSTRY (HK) LIMITED
MULTI ART INDUSTRIES LIMITED
Meng.C.C. Limited

MiCraft Enterprises Limited

Multus Energy Limited

NANDASOFT TELECOMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY (HONG
KONG) COMPANY LIMITED

NEW HENGTAI HOLDINGS LIMITED

NOAH OPT-ELE (HONG KONG) COMPANY LIMITED
NOVUS TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

Nanjing Industry Co. Limited

OLY GROUP LIMITED

OSCO INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED

POCKET INTERNATIONAL MANAGEMENT LIMITED
PROSPER WEALTH TRADING LIMITED

REAL PLEASURE LIMITED

RED FLAG DEVELOPMENT INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
RPL TRADING CO., LIMITED

S.LT. CO., LIMITED

SAU LAN FANG COMPANY LIMITED

SELECTION OF BEST E-COMMERCE LIMITED

SENSA FLOORING (H.K.) LIMITED

SHANGHAI CITY PEOPLE INDUSTRY (HOLDING) CO., LIMITED

SHANGHAI PEOPLE GROUP MECHANICAL PUMP LIMITED

SHANGHAI PEOPLE PUMP INDUSTRY ELECTROMECHANICAL
LIMITED

SHANGHAI RENMIN PUMP (QIDIAN) GROUP LIMITED
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2387565 SHENGTENGDA (HK) TRADING LIMITED Bl () S AR ]

1479648 SHILIN LEATHER CO., LIMITED bk 2 TRAE

2722073 SINO AMERICAN ELECTRONIC COMMERCE CO. LIMITED hEE T AR

2261901 SINOWON INTERNATIONAL CO., Limited

2721904 SKY ASCENT LIMITED BERATRAT

2706453 STATE INNOVATIONS COMPANY LIMITED

1956709 SUNJOY INDUSTRIES GROUP LIMITED BT S A TR A 5

0849517 SUNWELL ELECTRONICS LIMITED W EREARAT

1631079 SUPER DOUBLE LIMITED ABEEATRAT

2542474 SYLLPHINTL LIMITED 4 R PR A

1140158 Shan Mu International Investment Advisor Co., Limited AR R A TR AT

2959590 Shanghai People Pump Industry Int'l Group Development Limited FEAREEEEEES A
PR E]

2959840 Shengxinfu (Hong Kong) Holdings Limited EEEE SRR AE

2062334 Shenzhen BCC Industry Co., Limited FIH B REEARAT

2387098 Stanford (Asia) Limited VTR ES) AR A

0313747 T. S. (HOLDINGS) COMPANY LIMITED KEHEEATRAT

2853138 TAIY TRADE LIMITED SR AHR AT

0907644 TIN YUEN GROUP ASIA LIMITED RITEEEEMAIRAE

0760599 TRIWORKS (ASIA) LIMITED HAGEEMARAFE

0760499 TRIWORKS (HONG KONG) LIMITED EIHAREBARAE

1631327 TiENPAY Limited KEEERIARAE

1248188 UNI MOBILE LIMITED

2722529 VAGA Sports Limited R EA IR AE

1761561 VIZZMAN GROUP CO., LIMITED R B E A TR A E

1757011 Veritas Wine Limited

2959470 WEALTHY PURITY LIMITED BHARAE

2387069 WELLIFE TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED EIkE SIREATRAE

2262012 WELLY TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED BHE SR ARAT

0678549 WING'S ENTERPRISES LIMITED B R N ]

2722392 WINNING TOP TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED 2518 IR RATR AT

2110114 WISDOM GLOBAL LOGISTICS CO LIMITED TR AR ]

1631827 WORLD FAME INVESTMENT LIMITED IS EATR AT

0760497 WORLD JUMBO LIMITED HIERATE



2853092
2947650
2386819
1142385

2386520
2959694
1248198

2960975
1142435
1470281
2387300
1924467
2947624
1248069
2947684
2947557
2959622
1470000
2722520

2959267
1352471
2961007

1352539
1924412
2865671
2542146

2121203

6 April 2023

WS TRADE LIMITED
Wannuo Holding Limited
XIANG FENG TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

XIANG LONG (HONG KONG) MUSICAL INSTRUMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

XINBAILUN INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS LIMITED
XINGUI TRADING LIMITED

XINMAO SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY INVESTMENT (HONG

KONG) LIMITED
YANZAI TRADE LIMITED

YIYING INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED
YMN GROUP LIMITED

YONON INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

YUFENG RONG (HK) INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
YUI LUN INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED
YUXINGTAI (HK) TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
Yan.L.W. Limited

Youxiong Plastic Hardware Limited

Yuan Heng Li Zhen Investment Co., Limited
ZHEJIANG JISHIJIE GROUP CO., LIMITED

ZHONGHUA BLOCKCHAIN RESTAURANT EDUCATION
LIMITED

ZHONGWEI TRADE CO., LIMITED
Zentor HK Limited

Zhiyuan International Education Investment Holding Group Co.,
Limited

ebp Ventures Limited
iDECORATE LIMITED

lonova Scientific (HK) Limited

Vonnie Y. P. TSANG for Registrar of Companies
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